



**Bid Tabulation Sheet Summary**  
**Sewer Lining Contract -Spring 2018**  
**Project No. 2017-047**  
**Bids Received February 28, 2018; 11:00 AM**

Item No.	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Layne Inliner, LLC		IPR Southeast, LLC		AM-Liner East, Inc.		In-Situform		Vac-Vision Environmental, LLC		Prism Contractors & Engineers, Inc.		Tri-State Utilities Co.		SAK Construction, LLC	
				Unit Price (\$)	Item Total (\$)	Unit Price (\$)	Item Total (\$)	Unit Price (\$)	Item Total (\$)	Unit Price (\$)	Item Total (\$)	Unit Price (\$)	Item Total (\$)	Unit Price (\$)	Item Total (\$)	Unit Price (\$)	Item Total (\$)	Unit Price (\$)	Item Total (\$)
1	6-inch Lining	LF	411	\$31.00	\$12,741.00	\$33.00	\$13,563.00	\$28.40	\$11,672.40	\$32.00	\$13,152.00	\$32.00	\$13,152.00	\$25.29	\$10,394.19	\$42.00	\$17,262.00	\$35.00	\$14,385.00
2	8-inch Lining	LF	19,869	\$28.00	\$556,332.00	\$26.50	\$526,528.50	\$29.10	\$578,187.90	\$26.00	\$516,594.00	\$29.50	\$586,135.50	\$26.96	\$535,668.24	\$29.75	\$591,102.75	\$25.00	\$496,725.00
3	10-inch Lining	LF	2,065	\$34.00	\$70,210.00	\$34.00	\$70,210.00	\$30.10	\$62,156.50	\$33.50	\$69,177.50	\$36.00	\$74,340.00	\$31.77	\$65,605.05	\$34.00	\$70,210.00	\$30.00	\$61,950.00
4	15-inch Lining	LF	564	\$46.00	\$25,944.00	\$57.00	\$32,148.00	\$52.70	\$29,722.80	\$43.00	\$24,252.00	\$55.00	\$31,020.00	\$44.35	\$25,013.40	\$45.70	\$25,774.80	\$65.00	\$36,660.00
5	Re-connection of service lines	EA	170	\$125.00	\$21,250.00	\$85.00	\$14,450.00	\$112.50	\$19,125.00	\$155.00	\$26,350.00	\$90.00	\$15,300.00	\$51.00	\$8,670.00	\$130.00	\$22,100.00	\$25.00	\$4,250.00
6	Removing protruding taps	EA	10	\$175.00	\$1,750.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$230.00	\$2,300.00	\$185.00	\$1,850.00	\$340.00	\$3,400.00	\$203.50	\$2,035.00	\$475.00	\$4,750.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00
7	4-foot diameter manhole rehabilitation (79 MH's total)	VF	488	\$170.00	\$82,960.00	\$159.00	\$77,592.00	\$137.50	\$67,100.00	\$142.80	\$69,686.40	\$140.00	\$68,320.00	\$132.00	\$64,416.00	\$187.00	\$91,256.00	\$150.00	\$73,200.00
8	Invert Reconstruction	EA	10	\$400.00	\$4,000.00	\$510.00	\$5,100.00	\$880.00	\$8,800.00	\$476.00	\$4,760.00	\$350.00	\$3,500.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$573.00	\$5,730.00	\$450.00	\$4,500.00
9	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$2,330.00	\$2,330.00
<b>BASE BID :</b>				\$782,687.00		\$759,091.50		\$802,064.60		\$728,221.90		\$810,167.50		\$717,301.88		\$837,685.55		\$696,500.00	
<b>5% CONTINGENCY:</b>				\$39,134.35		\$37,954.58		\$40,103.23		\$36,411.10		\$40,508.38		\$35,865.09		\$41,884.28		\$34,825.00	
<b>TOTAL BID:</b>				\$821,821.35		\$797,046.08		\$842,167.83		\$764,633.00		\$850,675.88		\$753,166.97		\$879,569.83		\$731,325.00	

This is to certify that bids tabulated herein were publicly opened and read aloud at 11:00 AM on 2/28/2018 at the Brown Operations Center 850 Warren C Coleman Blvd. Concord, NC, and the said bids were accompanied by acceptable bid securities in the amount of 5% of the bid. This Certified Bid Tabulation is true and correct to the best of my abilities and knowledge.

